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CWDM modules

Product code Description List price

S-C47DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1470nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C49DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1490nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C51DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1510nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C53DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1530nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C55DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1550nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C57DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1570nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C59DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1590nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S-C61DLC40D SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1610nm Dual LC-connector DDM $49

S+C47DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1470nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C49DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1490nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C51DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1510nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C53DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1530nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C55DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1550nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C57DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1570nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C59DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1590nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

S+C61DLC10D SFP+ CWDM module 10G SM 10km 1610nm Dual LC-connector DDM $199

Transmit Min Typ Max  Unit

Output opt. power -5 - 0  dBm

Receive

Avg Rx sensitivity - - -24  dBm

Max received pwr  -8 - -  dBm

LOS de-assert - - -25  dbm

LOS assert -40 - -  dBm

Transmit Min Typ Max  Unit

Output opt. power -9 - 4  dBm

Receive

Avg Rx sensitivity - - -14.4  dBm

Max received pwr  0.5 - -  dBm

LOS de-assert - - -14.4  dbm

LOS assert -30 - -  dBm

SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km SFP CWDM module 10G SM 10km


